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¢ 2318 PoE 10/100/1000Mbps-TX EENERIETAY R)-45 1B

+ 1381000 Mbps-FX SFP(Mini GBIC) 4z

¢ #F5 IEEE802.3i - IEEE 802.3u - IEEE 802.3x - IEEE 802.1af/at - IEEE 802.3af/at -
IEEE 802.3ab &%

¢ ZEZETHFETREET - BEENGEINGE

+ PoE #0321 MDI/MDI-X

¢ PoE BitHIh= 25.5W
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ZDJS

1
PEES 10/100/1000Mbyps BRIE PWR(ER) - FL(HERE)
0 2i8PoE 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 EiRHE DC52V 1.25A
1 38 1000BaseSX/LX SFP N PoE Th& 25 5W
802.3ab TERE 0°C~55°C
HE 1.6Gbps THERE 10%~95% ( #E4S )
MAC filit#iE€ 1K RERE -20°C~75°C
L8N 550 AR/2 AB R~ 97x71x27mm
[ EE ESfE34 - 20/40/60/80/100/120 A B8 1379
RJ-45 #8884 Cat.5/5E/6 UTP/STP &i=0]%E
100 AR
1.25Gbps SFP(Mini GBIC)t4#t5 40 ( #EEC )
* SXSFP ZAEJeitssH - %% 1.25G - ¥ & 850nm~1300nm - FEEE 550m/2km
* LXSFP EtEycHEA - 3= 1.25G - K& 1310nm~1550nm - §E&E 20/40/60/
80/100/120km
gk fEEES RE iizEs byt & E
DJS-G2M0850-550 1.25G 850nm 550m LC &R
DJS-G2S1310-20 1.25G 1310nm 20km LC &S
DJS-G251310-40 1.25G 1310nm 40km LC & EE
DJS-G2S1550-60 1.25G 1550nm 60km LC &S
DJS-G251550-80 1.25G 1550nm 80km LC &R EE
DJS-G2S1550-100 1.25G 1550nm 100km LC &R E#
DJS-G2S1550-120 1.25G 1550nm 120km LC &R EE
DJS-G1S1315-20A 1.25G 1310nm/1550nm 20km LC B EE
DJS-G1S1513-20B 1.25G 1550nm/1310nm 20km LC BB B s
DJS-G1S1315-40A 1.25G 1310nm/1550nm 40km LC &8
DJS-G1S1513-40B 1.25G 1550nm/1310nm 40km LC BB EE
DJS-G1S1315-60A 1.25G 1310nm/1550nm 60km LC EREE
DJS-G1S1513-60B 1.25G 1550nm/1310nm 60km LC BB EEHE
DJS-G1S1415-80A 1.25G 1490nm/1550nm 80km LC BB
DJS-G1S1514-80B 1.25G 1550nm/1490nm 80km LC B EE
DJS-G1S1415-100A 1.25G 1490nm/1550nm 100km LC BB
DJS-G1S1514-100B 1.25G 1550nm/1490nm 100km LC BB EE
DJS-G1S1415-120A 1.25G 1490nm/1550nm 120km LC BB EEHE
DJS-G1S1514-120B 1.25G 1550nm/1490nm 120km LC BB B
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